
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTB(2) 5342/09

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Lower Division Typist
Name of Department : Various Departments 
Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 26.12.2015 & 28.12.2015 

No. of Vacancies reported : 3 (Three)
Date of Advice : 06.01.2015 
No. of vacancies remaining : 3 (Reserved for advising PH- 'Low Vision' 

    candidates from next Rank List) 

PENDING  TURNS
TPO :  MR X 2 E/T/B 
NCA : 1. MR IX 44 ST/ NCA /SC

2. MR IX 92 ST/NCA/SC
NJD :        NIL

Main Rotation stan  ds at MR X 3 OC  already filled  

Sl.
No Name & Address Rank No Community Rotation as approved 

by the  Commission Remarks

MR X 4 SC TPO to keep 50% Rule.

1 Anaswara V Nair
DIET Quarters No.5
MRA Lane
Near GHSS Attingal
Attingal P O
Thiruvananthapuram
695101

338 ­ MR X 5 OC Social Justice

2 Divya G
Thenguvila Puthen 
Veedu
Pallichal, Nemom P O
Thiruvananthapuram
Pin – 695020

364 Ezhava MR X 2 E/T/B TPO on 
23.12.2015   now 
satisfied

Collegiate 
Education

MR X 6 M TPO to keep 50% Rule.

3 Preethi V V
Arappura Puthen Veedu
Vellayani
Ookkode P O
Thiruvananthapuram
Pin – 695020

340 ­ MR X 7 OC Collegiate 
Education

* Since there is no candidate available in the By Transfer list of the Ranked list, the vacancy  
against the Serial No. of LPE arose while working out of above rotation is filled by a candidate 
from the list of Direct Recruitment. 



OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD PH LPE Total

Previous 165 165 114 4 32 480

Present 2 1 - - - 3

Grand
Total 167 166 114 4 32 483

Details of unfilled Turns

                                        TPO   –   1)  MR X 4 SC
                                                        2)  MR X 6 M
  
                                        NCA  –   1)  MR IX 44 ST/NCA/SC
                                                       2)  MR IX 92 ST/NCA/SC
                                    

\

           for DISTRICT OFFICER
                                                 KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                               THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	Various Departments
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH
	LPE
	Total
	165
	165
	114
	4
	32
	480
	2
	1
	-
	-
	-
	3
	167

	166
	114
	4
	32
	483



