## KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTB(2) 5342/09

### **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Name of Post : Lower Division Typist
Name of Department : Various Departments
Date of receipt of reporting the : 26.12.2015 & 28.12.2015

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported : 3 (Three)
Date of Advice : 06.01.2015

No. of vacancies remaining : 3 (Reserved for advising PH- 'Low Vision'

candidates from next Rank List)

#### PENDING TURNS

TPO : MR X 2 E/T/B

NCA : 1. MR IX 44 ST/ NCA /SC

2. MR IX 92 ST/NCA/SC

NJD : NIL

Main Rotation stands at MR X 3 OC already filled

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks					
MR X 4 SC TPO to keep 50% Rule.										
1	Anaswara V Nair DIET Quarters No.5 MRA Lane Near GHSS Attingal Attingal P O Thiruvananthapuram 695101	338	-	MR X 5 OC	Social Justice					
2	Divya G Thenguvila Puthen Veedu Pallichal, Nemom P O Thiruvananthapuram Pin – 695020	364	Ezhava	MR X 2 E/T/B TPO on 23.12.2015 now satisfied	Collegiate Education					
MR X 6 M TPO to keep 50% Rule.										
3	Preethi V V Arappura Puthen Veedu Vellayani Ookkode P O Thiruvananthapuram Pin – 695020	340	-	MR X 7 OC	Collegiate Education					

<sup>\*</sup> Since there is no candidate available in the By Transfer list of the Ranked list, the vacancy against the Serial No. of LPE arose while working out of above rotation is filled by a candidate from the list of Direct Recruitment.

## **OC/BC Position**

	OC	ВС	NJD	PH	LPE	Total
Previous	165	165	114	4	32	480
Present	2	1	ı	1	1	3
Grand Total	167	166	114	4	32	483

# **Details of unfilled Turns**

TPO - 1) MR X 4 SC

2) MR X 6 M

NCA - 1) MR IX 44 ST/NCA/SC

2) MR IX 92 ST/NCA/SC

7

for DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM